Appendix 2 - Ludlow Town Bus Services - Sample Timetable

Service 702

Eco Park, Park & Ride

Ludlow, Sheet Rd / Green Acres
Ludlow, Steventon New Road
Ludlow, Temeside

Ludlow, Old Street

Ludlow, Castle Square

Ludlow, Railway Station

Ludlow, Lower Galdeford
Ludlow, Sheet Rd / Kennett Bank
Ludlow, Tollgate Rd

Ludlow, Parys Road

Sheet, Beaconsfield Park

Eco Park, Park & Ride

Service 703

Eco Park, Park & Ride

Ludlow, Sheet Rd / Green Acres
Ludlow, Sheet Rd opp Kennett Bank
Ludlow, Lower Galdeford
Ludlow, opp Railway Station
Ludlow, Bromfield Road

Ludlow, Leisure Centre

Ludlow, New Road / Hospital
Rocks Green, Duncow Road
Eco Park, Park & Ride

0745
0747
0750
0752
0754
0757
0800
0802
0804
0806
0808
0812
0815

0740
0743
0746
0749
0752
0755
0757
0804
0811
0818

0815
0817
0820
0822
0824
0827
0830
0832
0834
0836
0838
0842
0845

0820
0823
0826
0829
0832
0835
0837
0844
0851
0858

0845
0847
0850
0852
0854
0857
0900
0902
0904
0906
0908
0912
0915

0900
0903
0906
0909
0912
0915
0917
0924
0931
0938

0915
0917
0920
0922
0924
0927
0930
0932
0934
0936
0938
0942
0945

0940
0943
0946
0949
0952
0955
0957
0904
0911
0918

Then at these
minutes past each
hour

Then at these
minutes past each
hour

45
47
50
52
54
57
00
02
04
06
08
12
15

20
23
26
29
32
35
37
44
51
58

15
17
20
22
24
27
30
32
34
36
38
42
45

00
03
06
09
12
15
17
24
31
38

40
43
46
49
52
55
57
04
11
18

Until

Until

1745
1747
1750
1752
1754
1757
1800
1802
1804
1806
1808
1812
1815

1815
1817
1820
1822
1824
1827
1830
1832
1834
1836
1838
1842
1845

1640
1643
1646
1649
1652
1655
1657
1704
1711
1718

1720
1723
1726
1729
1732
1735
1737
1744
1751
1758

1800
0803
0806
1809
1812
1815
1817
1824
1831
1838



