

Appendix 2 - Ludlow Town Bus Services - Sample Timetable

Service 702

Eco Park, Park & Ride	0745	0815	0845	0915		45 15		1745	1815
Ludlow, Sheet Rd / Green Acres	0747	0817	0847	0917		47 17		1747	1817
Ludlow, Steventon New Road	0750	0820	0850	0920		50 20		1750	1820
Ludlow, Temeside	0752	0822	0852	0922		52 22		1752	1822
Ludlow, Old Street	0754	0824	0854	0924		54 24		1754	1824
Ludlow, Castle Square	0757	0827	0857	0927	Then at these	57 27		1757	1827
Ludlow, Railway Station	0800	0830	0900	0930	minutes past each	00 30	Until	1800	1830
Ludlow, Lower Galdeford	0802	0832	0902	0932	hour	02 32		1802	1832
Ludlow, Sheet Rd / Kennett Bank	0804	0834	0904	0934		04 34		1804	1834
Ludlow, Tollgate Rd	0806	0836	0906	0936		06 36		1806	1836
Ludlow, Parys Road	0808	0838	0908	0938		08 38		1808	1838
Sheet, Beaconsfield Park	0812	0842	0912	0942		12 42		1812	1842
Eco Park, Park & Ride	0815	0845	0915	0945		15 45		1815	1845

Service 703

Eco Park, Park & Ride	0740	0820	0900	0940		20 00 40		1640	1720	1800
Ludlow, Sheet Rd / Green Acres	0743	0823	0903	0943		23 03 43		1643	1723	0803
Ludlow, Sheet Rd opp Kennett Bank	0746	0826	0906	0946		26 06 46		1646	1726	0806
Ludlow, Lower Galdeford	0749	0829	0909	0949	Then at these	29 09 49		1649	1729	1809
Ludlow, opp Railway Station	0752	0832	0912	0952	minutes past each	32 12 52	Until	1652	1732	1812
Ludlow, Bromfield Road	0755	0835	0915	0955	hour	35 15 55		1655	1735	1815
Ludlow, Leisure Centre	0757	0837	0917	0957		37 17 57		1657	1737	1817
Ludlow, New Road / Hospital	0804	0844	0924	0904		44 24 04		1704	1744	1824
Rocks Green, Duncow Road	0811	0851	0931	0911		51 31 11		1711	1751	1831
Eco Park, Park & Ride	0818	0858	0938	0918		58 38 18		1718	1758	1838